1110000 39590

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
operations to 1 mily officer.				

Office Use Only



300353086803

10/06/20--01017--002 ***********

25.00

NOV 13 2020 M. SOLOMON October 1, 2020

Cinnabar Design 1939 Trade Center Way Naples, FL 34109

To: Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

As per 605.0707, Florida Statutes:

This is to notify the Florida Department of State Division of Corporations, to dissolve Cinnabar Design, LLC, a limited liability company.

Check #5255/ Cinnabar Design, LLC is enclosed, in the amount of \$25.00.

527 Ching Design Holdings

Sincerely,

Laurie Walter, CEO Cinnabar Design, LLC 1939 Trade Center Way Naples El 34109

Naples, FL 34109 (239)776-6434

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJI	Cinnabar Design LLC			
		ted Liability Company)		
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	-		
	Laurie Walter			
	(Na	me of Person)		
	Cardamon Design LLC			
	(Fir	m/Company)		
	1939 Trade Center Way			
		(Address)	6.	2020 OCT
	Naples FL 34109-8240			
	(Cny/St	ate and Zip Code)		9
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call	:	70 -71 -70	FH ?
	Laurie Walter	239 734-3773 at ()	7.7 7.7	2: 35
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe	<u>r)</u>	
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:			
•	S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ty company is	
were filed on April 4, 2011	and assigned
9590	
is block does not meet the applicable statutory	an date document is received for itting)
that resulted in the limited liability comparespy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	•
	E. 50
	<u> </u>
·	ointed to wind up the company's
Laurie Walter 1939 Trade Center Way Naple	s FL 34109-6240
erson or if there are no members, the signals activities and affairs:	iture of the person appointed and lis
	a were filed on April 4, 2011 9590 The dissolution if not effective on the date of date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than block does not meet the applicable statutory live date on the Department of State's records. That resulted in the limited liability companion to 65,0707 on back cover letter). The lead companies The name and address of the person appearance with the name and address of the person appearance water 1939 Trade Center Way Naple erson or if there are no members, the signals activities and affairs:

FILING FEE: \$25.00